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35th Srem Cup - F1A individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Frank Adametz 19495 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 0 480 0 248 0
2 Sergey Makarov 21692 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 0 480 0 242 0
3 Matija Hrast 68426 SLO 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 337 0 0 0 0 0
4 Roland Koglot 24507 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 333 0 0 0 0 0
5 Luka Bitežnik 68440 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 280 0 0 0 0 0
6 Vitek Rossler (J) 66072 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 264 0 0 0 0 0
7 Boštjan Bagari 68475 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 259 0 0 0 0 0
8 Volker Bajorat 19643 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 255 0 0 0 0 0
9 Maj Habjanic (J) 139652 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 254 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jan Vosejpka 16913 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 250 0 0 0 0 0
11 Ivan Bezák 24583 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 217 0 0 0 0 0
12 Matous Kulich (J) 87912 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 209 0 0 0 0 0
13 Ivo Kulich 91471 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 194 0 0 0 0 0
14 Andrew Barron 66982 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 192 0 0 0 0 0
15 Slavko Savić 62059 Nova Pazova 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 186 0 0 0 0 0
16 Ran Altman 83809 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 157 0 0 0 0 0
17 Vilmos Pék (J) 108609 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 31 0 0 0 0 0
18 Goce Josifovski 84650 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Ittai Shichman 90565 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mića Tica 121926 Wing 240 166 180 180 180 240 180 1366 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Martin Kerner (J) 92488 220 180 180 180 180 240 180 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Miha Lemut 24227 240 180 158 180 180 240 180 1358 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Martin Bencik (J) 118319 240 156 180 180 180 240 180 1356 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Helmut Fuss 46965 240 180 180 180 180 215 180 1355 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Steffen Reuß 29730 240 168 166 180 180 240 180 1354 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Matic Pirih (J) 68425 240 150 180 180 180 240 180 1350 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
27 Gerhard Aringer 52984 240 180 180 180 180 240 145 1345 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Anže Gaberšček 68427 240 130 180 180 180 240 180 1330 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Luca Aringer 53052 240 127 180 180 180 240 180 1327 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Milos Bordjoski 61953 Zrenjanin 240 122 180 180 180 240 180 1322 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Dejan Vranjes 15640 192 170 180 180 180 240 178 1320 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Nenad Batoćanin 109543 Wing 240 180 180 180 180 206 145 1311 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Andrija Pešić 62031 Trstenik 168 180 180 180 180 240 180 1308 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Aviv Balassiano 78419 165 180 180 180 180 240 180 1305 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Burkhard Müller 74913 240 180 180 180 180 240 103 1303 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Žiga Tomašev (J) 80047 240 180 92 180 180 240 180 1292 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Hadar Elkayam 75604 240 170 180 170 110 240 180 1290 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Urban Terlep (J) 106319 240 180 180 180 180 150 180 1290 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Milos Budimcic 110160 240 159 106 180 180 240 180 1285 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Patrik Klobušický (J) 106629 240 180 180 180 180 134 180 1274 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Filip Klobušický (J) 80102 126 180 180 180 180 240 180 1266 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Milan Radović 62029 Trstenik 240 180 180 180 56 240 180 1256 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Gabriel Hudak 24570 240 180 180 180 180 97 180 1237 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Per Findahl 24737 240 180 180 29 180 240 180 1229 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Nebojsha Stoshikj 75226 240 180 180 180 180 240 0 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Anton Gorsky 21967 240 180 180 180 0 240 180 1200 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 Jožef Titan 68474 240 129 180 180 141 240 75 1185 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 Sara Budimcic (J) 84028 124 82 180 180 180 240 180 1166 0 0 0 0 0 0
49 Petar Ilievski 101784 154 180 180 180 180 240 0 1114 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Vladimir Miljuš 110600 194 91 180 180 180 240 0 1065 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Milan Sinic 24357 220 180 170 180 180 0 0 930 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Danijel Terlep 24178 240 180 119 180 148 0 0 867 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Henryk Krupa 53781 240 180 180 180 5 0 0 785 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Ana Budimcic (J) 122183 108 156 167 48 78 120 0 677 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
55 Radoje Blagojevic 62058 Vojka 74 180 126 0 0 0 0 380 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 Miroslav Mandichev 16200 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

35th Srem Cup - F1A junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2
1 Vitek Rossler 66072 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 264 0 0
2 Maj Habjanic 139652 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 254 0 0
3 Matous Kulich 87912 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 209 0 0
4 Vilmos Pék 108609 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 31 0 0
5 Martin Kerner 92488 220 180 180 180 180 240 180 1360 0 0 0
6 Martin Bencik 118319 240 156 180 180 180 240 180 1356 0 0 0
7 Matic Pirih 68425 240 150 180 180 180 240 180 1350 0 0 0
8 Žiga Tomašev 80047 240 180 92 180 180 240 180 1292 0 0 0
9 Urban Terlep 106319 240 180 180 180 180 150 180 1290 0 0 0
10 Patrik Klobušický 106629 240 180 180 180 180 134 180 1274 0 0 0
11 Filip Klobušický 80102 126 180 180 180 180 240 180 1266 0 0 0
12 Sara Budimcic 84028 124 82 180 180 180 240 180 1166 0 0 0
13 Ana Budimcic 122183 108 156 167 48 78 120 0 677 0 0 0
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35th Srem Cup - F1B individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Bernd Silz 19240 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 0 526 0 0 0
2 Svetozar Gostojić 61954 Zrenjanin 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 0 491 0 0 0
3 Soniboj Sabo 106175 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 0 473 0 0 0
4 Radoje Blagojevic 62058 Vojka 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 360 0 426 0 0 0
5 Vinko Tomljanović 61279 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 320 0 0 0 0 0
6 Kliment Masin 82252 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 294 0 0 0 0 0
7 Anastas Bozhinov 114222 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 280 0 0 0 0 0
8 Ismet Yurtseven 102752 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 259 0 0 0 0 0
9 Ludomir Drobisz 30552 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 242 0 0 0 0 0
10 Dragan Stankovič 68455 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 233 0 0 0 0 0
11 Adam Krawiec 53787 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 224 0 0 0 0 0
12 Igor Nišević 61367 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 163 0 0 0 0 0
13 Vladislav Urban 16966 240 180 180 180 180 227 180 1367 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Aleksandar Cvetanovski (J) 84663 240 180 180 180 180 156 180 1296 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Božo Grubić 62060 Nova Pazova 240 180 180 150 110 240 144 1244 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Vidak Veselinović (J) 119693 112 141 180 180 180 240 180 1213 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Mitko Cvetanovski 82250 141 180 180 70 180 142 90 983 0 0 0 0 0 0

35th Srem Cup - F1B junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2
1 Aleksandar Cvetanovski 84663 240 180 180 180 180 156 180 1296 0 0 0
2 Vidak Veselinović 119693 112 141 180 180 180 240 180 1213 0 0 0
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35th Srem Cup - F1C individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Anton Pavel Videnšek 24232 103 168 117 180 88 72 0 728 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Stefan Reinwald 19514 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 0
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35th Srem Cup - F1H individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Peter Morocz Varpalota 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 600 228 0 0 0 0 0
2 Vitek Rossler (J) 66072 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 600 220 0 0 0 0 0
3 Daniel Rossler 66073 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 600 215 0 0 0 0 0
4 Gergely Furjes (J) 163177 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 600 175 0 0 0 0 0
5 Martin Kerner (J) 92488 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 600 140 0 0 0 0 0
6 Gabriel Paul (J) 120 120 117 120 120 0 0 597 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Maria Toth 81489 Herend 120 80 120 120 120 0 0 560 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Vilmos Pék (J) 108609 75 120 120 120 107 0 0 542 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 István Opálka (J) 133288 Varpolata 120 120 50 120 120 0 0 530 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Denis Grigorescu (J) 75 86 120 120 120 0 0 521 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Daniel Alexandru Facalet (J) 112431 120 68 120 48 62 0 0 418 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Stefan Nastasić (J) 107417 AK Sombor 56 17 120 80 120 0 0 393 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Vladimir Volić (J) 107373 Sombor 120 38 33 31 120 0 0 342 0 0 0 0 0 0

35th Srem Cup - F1H junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2
1 Vitek Rossler 66072 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 600 220 0 0
2 Gergely Furjes 163177 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 600 175 0 0
3 Martin Kerner 92488 120 120 120 120 120 0 0 600 140 0 0
4 Gabriel Paul 120 120 117 120 120 0 0 597 0 0 0
5 Vilmos Pék 108609 75 120 120 120 107 0 0 542 0 0 0
6 István Opálka 133288 Varpolata 120 120 50 120 120 0 0 530 0 0 0
7 Denis Grigorescu 75 86 120 120 120 0 0 521 0 0 0
8 Daniel Alexandru Facalet 112431 120 68 120 48 62 0 0 418 0 0 0



https://model.wings.rs 35th Srem Cup results 7/8

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2
9 Stefan Nastasić 107417 AK Sombor 56 17 120 80 120 0 0 393 0 0 0
10 Vladimir Volić 107373 Sombor 120 38 33 31 120 0 0 342 0 0 0
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35th Srem Cup - F1Q individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Gábor Kertész 92489 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 135 0 0 0 0 0
2 Gábor Milák 81462 240 180 180 180 180 240 180 1380 125 0 0 0 0 0
3 Jancsó András 81438 240 180 180 180 160 240 180 1360 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Anna Milak 81461 240 127 180 180 180 240 180 1327 0 0 0 0 0 0


